
Tambaram - Jodhpur Special Fare AC SF Special/06055v - ACSF - SR 
MS/Chennai Egmore to JU/Jodhpur 

49h 45m - 2708 km - 38 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TBM Tambaram 15:00 0 1 0 49 33 SR
2 MS Chennai Egmore 15:30 15:35 5m 0 1 25 20 10 SR
3 PER Perambur 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 36 79 7 SR
4 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 99 85 85 SR
5 KPD Katpadi Junction 17:43 17:45 2m 0 1 160 65 215 SR
6 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 244 83 400 SR
7 SA Salem Junction 20:32 20:35 3m 0 1 365 72 280 SR
8 ED Erode Junction 21:25 21:35 10m 0 1 424 91 171 SR
9 TUP Tiruppur 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 475 57 306 SR
10 CBE Coimbatore Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 0 1 525 56 412 SR
11 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
00:05 00:15 10m 0 2 581 38 SR

12 SRR Shoranur Junction 01:25 01:30 5m 0 2 625 76 29 SR
13 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 711 59 4 SR
14 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 04:10 04:12 2m 0 2 800 76 12 SR
15 KGQ Kasaragod 05:20 05:22 2m 0 2 886 66 9 SR
16 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
06:05 06:15 10m 0 2 933 14 8 SR

17 UD Udupi 08:02 08:04 2m 0 2 996 85 16 KR
18 KAWR Karwar 10:18 10:20 2m 0 2 1186 48 11 KR
19 MAO Madgaon Junction 11:35 11:40 5m 0 2 1247 49 9 KR
20 RN Ratnagiri 16:30 16:35 5m 0 2 1483 60 125 KR
21 CHI Chiplun 17:50 18:00 10m 0 2 1558 55 11 KR
22 ROHA Roha 20:20 20:25 5m 0 2 1686 69 10 CR
23 PNVL Panvel Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 0 2 1761 29 12 CR
24 BSR Vasai Road 23:45 23:55 10m 0 2 1824 90 7 WR
25 VAPI Vapi 01:16 01:18 2m 0 3 1945 68 27 WR
26 BL Valsad 01:41 01:43 2m 0 3 1971 28 14 WR
27 ST Surat 04:10 04:15 5m 0 3 2040 74 59 WR
28 BRC Vadodara Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 0 3 2170 55 36 WR
29 ANND Anand Junction 06:44 06:46 2m 0 3 2205 56 40 WR
30 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:55 08:20 25m 3 2270 55 52 WR
31 MSH Mahesana Junction 09:35 09:37 2m 0 3 2338 60 93 WR
32 PTN Patan 10:17 10:19 2m 0 3 2378 34 WR
33 BLDI Bhildi Junction 11:50 11:52 2m 0 3 2429 84 WR
34 RNV Raniwara 12:42 12:44 2m 0 3 2499 79 NWR
35 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 13:08 13:11 3m 0 3 2531 84 153 NWR
36 MON Modran 13:31 13:33 2m 0 3 2559 67 137 NWR
37 JOR Jalor 14:04 14:07 3m 0 3 2594 79 160 NWR
38 MKSR Mokalsar 14:32 14:34 2m 0 3 2627 60 174 NWR
39 SMR Samdari Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 0 3 2653 64 NWR
40 LUNI Luni Junction 15:50 15:53 3m 0 3 2701 22 NWR
41 JU Jodhpur 17:20 0 3 2733 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (22:07)

May 08 2024 (22:07)

1

1


